Product BriefProduct Brief
SPICE Models, Package Details and other technical resources:
Engineering resources are available at www.centralsemi.com.
RoHS and REACH compliance declarations
Visit the Quality section of Central’s website to access.
Central Semiconductor Corp.    •  145 Adams Avenue     •   Hauppauge, NY 11788    •    USA    •    www.centralsemi.com
Central Semiconductor’s CDCLD series of ZTC Current Limiting Diodes (ZTC CLDs) is specifically designed for applications
requiring a constant current regulation. The ZTC CDCLD series was designed with a unique process which maintains

Regulator
Current
(tp=4.5ms)
IP @ VT=5.0V
Maximum
Limiting
Voltage
(tp=5.0ms)
VL @ IL=0.8 x IP MIN
(V) (°C) MIN
(mA)
NOM
(mA)
MAX
(mA) (V)
CDCLD025* 50 -55 to +150 22.5 25 27.5 1.5
CDCLD040* 50 -55 to +150 36 40 44 1.5
CDCLD080 50 -55 to +150 72 80 88 1.8
CDCLD100 50 -55 to +150 85 100 115 2.0
CDCLD120 45 -55 to +150 102 120 138 2.0
CDCLD200 27 -55 to +150 170 200 230 2.0
CDCLD400 13.5 -55 to +150 340 400 460 2.0
CDCLD500 10.8 -55 to +150 425 500 575 2.0
Bare die coming soon
* Item under development.
RoHS & REACH Compliant
™